
1 Tomoe Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

n highschool tokyo sfc 26 59.06 32.46 26.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.92 4.222 3 3 2 3 3 3

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.30 8.503 2 2 1 2 2 3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 1.08 6.473 2 2 2 2 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 3 1 2 2 2

7 CSp4 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 1 2 2 3

27.19 32.46

Skating Skills 0.80 6.807.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.356.50 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.656.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.757.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.706.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 7.00

26.60

2 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 57.22 33.10 24.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 0.00 9.261 -1 1 0 -1 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.782 2 2 1 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 3 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 1 2 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 2 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 3 3 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 2 1 3 2 3

29.29 33.10

Skating Skills 0.80 6.206.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.705.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.056.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 6.156.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.056.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

24.12
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3 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 25 55.36 34.04 21.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 1 1 -1 1 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 1 1 2 2 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 0 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 3 1 2 2 3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 1 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 1 3 2 3

30.43 34.04

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

21.32

4 Kiri Hirakane

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 10 53.18 29.86 23.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.59 8.992 1 2 0 1 2 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.140 -2 -2 -4 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 3 2 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 0 3 1 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 1 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 2 2 1 3 3 3

27.75 29.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.856.00 6.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.405.50 5.75 5.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.905.75 6.00 6.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.906.00 6.25 6.50 5.00 5.25 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.106.25 6.00 6.50 4.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

23.32
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5 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 28 50.63 28.55 22.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.85 10.352 2 1 1 1 2 3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 0 1 2 2 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 0 1 2 2 1

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-2 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 3 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 1 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1 2 3

25.83 28.55

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.254.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.654.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.555.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.604.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

22.08

6 NOA HOZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 8 45.57 25.01 21.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.092 2 1 1 1 1 2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 1 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 1 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 3 2 2 2 2 3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.43 2.232 3 3 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 3 1 1 1 2 3

23.72 25.01

Skating Skills 0.80 5.355.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.105.50 5.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.506.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00

21.56

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 miyu yunoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Obihiro FSC 23 45.01 25.13 19.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 0 1 1 2 2

22.33 25.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.25 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.554.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.205.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.105.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

19.88

8 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 44.09 24.25 20.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 0 1 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 1 2 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 1 1 2 1

22.43 24.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.104.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.154.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

20.84

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 16:06 Page 4



9 Ryo NAKAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 6 42.67 24.79 17.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.390 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 0 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 0 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 0 1 1 1

23.70 24.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.705.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.204.50 4.25 5.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.554.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.405.00 4.50 5.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.88

10 Yuna NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 42.00 22.92 19.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 0 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.922 1 0 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 1 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.391 0 1 0 0 1 1

21.38 22.92

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.554.75 4.75 5.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.805.25 5.00 5.50 4.00 3.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.75

19.08
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11 Akari MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nitobebunka Jr Sr HS SC 2 41.98 23.78 19.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 1 1 2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.20 5.010 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 3 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 2 2 1 -1 2 2

23.93 23.78

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.604.25 5.25 4.50 3.25 4.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.704.50 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.954.75 5.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.704.50 5.50 4.75 3.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

19.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Shioka  Yoshino

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 22 41.93 23.29 18.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.691 1 -1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 1 0 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 0 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 0 2 0 1

22.03 23.29

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.354.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.25 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.704.50 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.75

18.64
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13 Ran IWAO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 19 41.89 21.33 20.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 0 1 2 2 2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 0 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 0 1 2 2

21.33 21.33

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.205.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.054.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.50

20.56

14 MARISA YODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JOSAI DAI JOSAI SKATE CLU 20 41.69 21.37 20.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 0 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 1 3 3 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 2 1 1 1 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.161 1 1 0 0 1 2

20.43 21.37

Skating Skills 0.80 5.154.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.204.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.204.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.50 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.50

20.32
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15 HARUA  BAMBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 14 41.48 21.80 19.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.14 4.52-1 -3 0 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 0 1 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.31 2.180 2 2 1 2 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 2 1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 0 0 2 1 1

20.83 21.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.704.25 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.954.25 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.004.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.904.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.50

19.68

16 SAKURAKO TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 9 41.11 23.11 19.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -2.10 5.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 1 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.55 3.37-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 2 1 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 -1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.542 1 0 0 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 2 1 1 0 1 0

25.08 23.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.855.75 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.555.50 5.00 5.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.805.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.805.75 5.25 5.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.50 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

19.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 16:06 Page 8



17 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 40.25 22.33 17.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 0 1 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.671 -1 0 0 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 0 2 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.922 1 1 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 3 1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 3 0 0 0 1 1

21.10 22.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 5.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 5.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.554.50 5.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.604.75 5.75 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.50 5.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

17.92

18 Miyu MASUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hakuho girl's high school 16 40.19 23.91 17.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 1 -1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.451 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.12-1 0 0 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1 0 1

25.23 23.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

17.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 16:06 Page 9



19 Maaya ISHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 40.11 24.23 16.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 1 0 1 0 0 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 0 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 2 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1 1 1

24.45 24.23

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.054.25 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.154.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.75 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

16.88

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AomoriYamada hs FSC 27 39.22 19.70 20.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.38 5.640 -1 -1 0 -2 -2 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.25 2.05-5 -2 -5 -5 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.542 0 0 1 1 1 0

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 -1 0 0 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 0 1 1 1 1 1

22.63 19.70

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.855.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.155.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.156.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

20.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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21 NONOKA  SHOZEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 17 39.11 21.83 17.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.24 1.940 2 1 0 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

21.33 21.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 3.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.054.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

17.28

22 Anzu YOKOYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JOSAI DAI JOSAI SKATE CLU 31 38.88 20.72 19.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+COMBO < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.86 3.060 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 0 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 2 0 0 1 1 2

22.34 20.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.854.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 4.854.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.854.25 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75

19.16

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 16:06 Page 11



23 ARISA IBUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

29 38.80 20.44 18.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.41 4.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 1 2 1 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.74 1.90-1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 0 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1 1 1

20.50 20.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.304.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.654.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

18.36

24 Kurumi Sugimoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 1 37.22 20.26 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.34 5.26-1 -1 -1 0 -3 -1 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.73 2.19-4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 1 -2 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 1 2 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

21.95 20.26

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.054.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.204.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.25 4.25 4.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

16.96

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 16:06 Page 12



25 REIKO SAIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 15 35.91 17.03 19.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.430 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 -1 0 1 0

18.85 17.03

Skating Skills 0.80 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.904.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.50

19.88

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

26 Chikako Saigusa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 35.64 19.52 17.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 2 1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 2 1 1 2

20.33 19.52

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 5.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.104.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.50 5.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.354.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.25 4.75 5.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

17.12

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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27 Kaede Hojo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 35.42 19.98 15.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.691 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.29 0.91-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.691 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

20.03 19.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.704.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.904.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

15.44

28 HINAKO  OGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 24 34.92 18.32 17.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 1 1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.652 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.740 2 1 1 1 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 0 0 0 0

19.13 18.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.50

17.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019

Karuizawa, Nagano
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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29 MIREI HAKOZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 12 34.89 17.33 17.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 0 1 1 1 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.12-1 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 1 0 -2 -3 0 0

4 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.08 1.801 0 0 0 -1 -2 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 0 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 3 2 1 2 3

18.71 17.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.75 5.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 5.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.354.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.454.75 5.00 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.50 4.75 4.75 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.25

17.56

30 Misaki HORIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 21 34.70 16.98 17.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.84 2.06-3 -3 -5 -3 -4 -3 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.572 0 1 0 0 0 0

19.40 16.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.104.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.554.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

17.72

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019
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31 Hiori TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

30 32.67 15.27 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.54 1.16-2 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 0 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.702 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 2 1 1 2 1 1

17.71 15.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.75 5.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.154.25 5.00 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.304.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 5.25 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.50 5.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

17.40

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 24 - 27, 2019
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